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Amendments to the Common Market Organisation (CMO) Regulation 
concerning the EU school scheme, sectoral interventions, protein sector, 
hemp requirements, marketing standards, import duties, crisis supply 
rules and securities

Amending Regulation 2013/1308 2011/0281(COD)

Subject

3.10 Agricultural policy and economies
3.10.01 Agricultural structures and holdings, farmers
3.10.05 Livestock products, in general
3.10.06 Crop products in general, floriculture
3.10.12 Agrimonetary policy, compensatory amounts
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 REGI Regional Development PALMISANO Valentina (The 
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